Completed Projects by Invest Hong Kong in 2005
I. Breakdown by origin
	Country/Area of Origin
	The mainland 
of China
	Asia-Pacific (including Japan & Australia)
	Europe
	North America
	Others#
	Total

	Number of completed projects by InvestHK in 2005
	38
	84
	57
	51
	2
	232

	%
	16%
	36%
	25%
	22%
	1%
	100%


# “Others” consists of 1 project each from Argentina and the Cayman Islands.
[image: image1.emf]the mainland of China

Asia-Pacific (including

Japan & Australia)

Europe

North America

Others


II. Breakdown by sector
	Sector
	CRS
	BPS      
	FS
	Tech
	Trans
	TMM
	IT
	T&E
	Others
	Total

	No. of projects completed by InvestHK in 2005
	34
	25.5
	25
	25
	24.5
	24
	22
	21
	31
	232

	%
	15%
	11%
	11%
	11%
	11%
	10%
	9%
	9%
	13%
	100%
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Sector:

CRS – Consumer, Retail and Sourcing (消費、零售及採購)

BPS – Business and Professional Services (商業及專業服務)

FS – Financial Services (金融服務)

Tech – Technology (科技)

Trans – Transportation (運輸)
TMM – Telecommunications, Media and Multimedia (電訊、媒體及多媒體)

IT – Information Technology (資訊科技)

T&E – Tourism and Entertainment (旅遊及娛樂)
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